
Tuesday, February 26
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Weather Forecasts from oes District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District,7.45 a.m., 12.30
p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.,9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7,30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. District Weather ForecastBreakfast Session
BB. O Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session8.30 Nancy Harrie
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Search for Karen Hastings10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work11.30
pheppion Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Ethel Smith Presents
2.15 Musical Sojourn2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
8.30 Stars of the Concert Hall4. 0 The Keynotes4.15 Teenage Favourites4.30 Musicians’ Parade
5. 0 Art Union Results
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
6.45 Art Union Results7. 0 Laugh Till You ae

|7.30 The Anderson
8. 0 it’s in the Ba
8.30 Drama of Medicine
8.45 Variety Time9. O Famous Trials
8.30 Song and Dance
10. O Do It Yourself (lan Morrow)10.30 The Man From Maloba10.45 Popularity Review12. 0 Close down
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27Bswmm.
. Cam, Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
. o Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session0 Musical Moments
0. QO Doctor Paul
0.15 Fallen Angel0.30 Career Giri0.45 Portia Faces Life1.0 Record Roundabout1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Orchestral Interlude :

2.15 Celebrity Artists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Woman in Love (final episode)
3.30 Variety
5. 0 Art Union Results
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Doris Day6.45 Art Union Results, folowed byShowtime
7. Laugh Till You Cry7.30 Adventures of Sherlock Holmes
8. 0 it’s in the Bag ;

8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Vil Tell You a TaleFamous Trials
Tops in Pops
In Reverent Mood
Continental Cocktail
The Man From Maloba
For the SentimentalFor the Hutt ValleyClose down
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6. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Bright and Gay
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.45 Second Fiddle
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. @ Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Variety Parade2.30 Women’s Hour

ng
ig McNab),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 Afternvon Concert

4.30 Philadelphia Mummers Parade5. 0 Art Union Results5.15 Small Songs for Small Singers
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Sing a Song of AutumnArt Union Results
Laugh Till You Cry
Granny Martin Steps OutIt’s in the BagConcert Time
Famo~e Triais
Suppertime MelodiesThe San From Maloba
Jazz Invades the
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Shoppers Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and I
11. OQ Mid Morning Moods12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)p.m. Luncheon Music
Granny Martin Steps OutOrchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe)From Stage and ScreenThe Layton Story
Concert Artists
Piano Moods: Liberace
The Adventures of Rocky StarrTea Dance
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light RhythmArt Union Results
Frankton Stock Sale ReportGunsmoke
Starlight TheatreIt’s in the BagMusitime
Famous Trials
Personality Parade
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Close down
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INVERCARGILL474 820 ke. 366 m.
6. 0; «. Breakfast Session
8.10 Cailing the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
9.45 Lily Pons (soprano)
0 Doctor Paut
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. 0 World Variety11.30 opens Instrumentalists11.45 Children Singing
12. Lunch Music1.30. p.m. .Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Novelty Groups2 Black Narcissus
2 Rippling Keys2 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
Songs for You

3.46 Singing Strings4. 0 Music from the Films
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The Ladies Entertain
The Jesters
Second Fiddle
In Strict Tempo
Fun with Jimmy Durante
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Fela Sowande’s Rhythm
Laugh Till You Cry
Horatio Hornblower
it’s in the Bag
Brightest and Best on Record
You be the Judge
John Turner’s Family
Concert Hall
Elvis Presiey
Stan Kenton’s Orchestra
Close down

4ZB wor 28m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song5. 0 Art Union Results

>

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Hawaii CallingArt Union Results
Laugh Till You CryRick O’Shea
It’s in the Bag
Famous Discoveries
Drama of Medicine
Famous Trials
Linger Awhile
Something Old and New
Time for Melody
The Man From Maloba
Accent on the ArtistYour Dance Date
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Waltz
Trumpet Tunes: Rafael MendezStreet With No Name
My Other Love
Career Giri
The Long Shadow
Symphonic InterludeBallad Album
Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)Lunch Music
.m. Parade of PopsWomen’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
.0, Esther and I
Light Concert
Piano Cameo
South Sea Serenades: Lani Mcintire
New World Singers
American Variety StarsAir Adventures of Biggies: Bawn's
se
Rhythm of the Rhumba
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Songtime: Kenneth McKellar6.15 The Daydreamers6.30 The Week in Palmerston North
Popular Vocalists
7. 0 Starlight Theatre
7.30 Gauntdale House
8. 0 Kiap O’Kane8.30 The Hunted One9.0 Famous Trials
9.30 Music by Brass and Military Bands10. 0 Sarah Vaughan10.30 Close down
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ACKNOWLEDGED THE LEADER:
That's what has happened to the Thermette_ And, as is usual, theImitation doesn't compare with the original: That's what the Thermetteis the ORIGINAL PICNIC BOILER: It is the invention of a New
Zealander has been used by hundreds of thousands of New Zea-
landrs. Further proof of Thermette'$ worth is that it is now sold in
Australia and USA" tool
Here's why specially designed circulation
starts fuel (paper or twigs) blazing and water
circulating as soon aS match is applied
vitreous enamel fire-base for extra fire precau-
tion, separate from boiler to keep fire intact
when pouring boiling water. All these features
mean a GENUINE THERMETTE: We know- youwill be pleased with your purchase_

NSISOnTHEGENWUNC

THERMETTE
PICNIC
BOlEr Trade Inquiries:

HARCO SALES LtD,26' P.o: BOX 390, AUCKLAND:
AT HARDWARE STORES EVERYWHERE
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